
Pos.

125ccm

1

2

3

4

5

250ccm

1

2

3

4

5

6

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NS

500ccm

1

2

3

4

5

6

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

Moto3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Serie 250ccm

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NS

St.Nr.

91

98

122

120

97

45

49

29

74

35

32

65

41

6

3

16

5

7

13

1

8

58

37

48

133

11

128

161

21

235

220

228

283

206

201

222

291

221

215

210

247

209

9

208

217

Name

Winkler Micky

Adrian Hähle

Chris Meyer

Boris Pütz

Holger Salmen

Heinz Scheidt

Carsten Schröter

Uwe Bärwald

Cvetko Werner

Franko Piesner

Peter Christiani

Maik Heselich

Jens Bebiolka

Ron Schönfelder

Jörg Schölhorn

Ajax Kühn

Uwe Elschner

Uli Dietz

Stefan Täuber

Rolf Becker

Axel Spalteholz

Joshua Bauer

Paul Fröde

Marvin Siebdrath

Miguel Correia-Lourenco

Troy Bude

Lucas Franke

Sophia Liebschner

Jürgen Kramer

Björn Steinmetz

Dario Lucente Pipitone

Heiko Senkel

Daniel Wolf

Jörg Eberhardt

Martin Koller

Ivo Hasnek

Martin Uebel

Daniel Fritsche

Matthias Rederic

Michael Kahmann

Lindberg Andreas

Fynn Denker

Michael Dreyer

Daniel Kämmerling

Uto Haag

Bike

Honda RS125

Honda RS125

Honda RS125

Honda RS125

Honda RS125

Aprilia RS 250

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Aprilia RSW250

Honda RS250

Ronax 500

ROC Yamaha YZR500 V4

Ronax

Yamaha TZ400

Yamaha TZ360

Spondon-STR500

Yamaha ROC 500

Yamaha TZ360

Honda NSF250R

Moriwaki MD250H

Honda NSF 250

KTM Moto3

Moriwaki MD250H

Moriwaki MD250H

Moriwaki MD250H

Moriwaki MD250H

Suzuki RGV250

Aprilia RS250

Aprilia RS 250

Suzuki RGV250

Aprilia RS250

Aprilia RS250

TZR 250 SP

Aprilia RS250

Suzuki RGV250

Suzuki RGV250

Aprilia RS 250

Aprilia RS250

Aprilia RS250

Ymaha YPVS

Aprilia RS250

Suzuki RGV250

Runden

12

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

5

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

3

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

5

Beste Zeit.

1:40.695

1:41.219

1:43.682

1:44.459

1:45.951

1:40.269

1:41.060

1:42.346

1:42.766

1:44.521

1:44.039

1:57.929

1:37.621

1:39.130

1:40.593

1:44.109

1:45.230

1:46.520

1:44.365

1:54.790

1:39.268

1:41.705

1:41.543

1:41.225

1:42.716

1:42.917

1:44.875

1:46.884

1:41.013

1:40.707

1:41.558

1:42.615

1:44.573

1:45.621

1:46.203

1:46.409

1:47.814

1:49.407

1:48.440

1:51.872

1:53.186

1:53.274

1:46.599

Abstand

7.821

27.844

17.402

1 Runde

18.728

20.475

5.790

17.928

5.455

20.268

23.532

50.582

13.689

1 Runde

27.724

0.088

0.107

17.828

4.047

30.087

1 Runde

0.049

14.653

8.745

1 Runde

12.882

16.356

2.250

17.341

3.031

0.483

42.299

1.134

5.812

Diff.

7.821

35.665

53.067

1 Runde

18.728

39.203

44.993

1:02.921

1:08.376

NF

NS

20.268

43.800

1:34.382

1:48.071

1 Runde

NF

NF

27.724

27.812

27.919

45.747

49.794

1:19.881

1 Runde

0.049

14.702

23.447

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NS

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

18.224

Durchschn.Geschw.

132,258

Beste Rundenzeit

1:37.621

Beste Geschw.

135,340

Beste Runde von

6 - Ron Schönfelder
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Oschersleben 03.-04.09.2016

Rennen

IGK Race 1

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 11:35:53

Oschersleben 3,670 Km

04.09.2016 11:25


